
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：小雨      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：85%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

21   MD ZAQHWAN BIN ZAIDI

1 36.141 34.335 36.807 1:47.283 13:34:15.987

2 35.298 33.328 36.252 1:44.878 13:36:00.865

3 35.037 32.953 36.405 1:44.395 13:37:45.260

4 34.715 32.928 36.098 1:43.741 13:39:29.001

5 34.542 32.327 36.259 1:43.128 13:41:12.129

6 34.404 32.688 35.721 1:42.813 13:42:54.942

7 34.257 32.686 35.755 1:42.698 13:44:37.640

8 34.079 32.534 36.237 1:42.850 13:46:20.490

9 34.231 32.554 35.545 1:42.330 13:48:02.820

10 34.230 32.294 35.544 1:42.068 13:49:44.888

P11 36.269 33.337 - 1:49.174 13:51:34.062

12 - 33.407 36.823 14:01.316 14:05:35.378

13 34.882 32.927 36.404 1:44.213 14:07:19.591

14 34.422 32.777 36.192 1:43.391 14:09:02.982

15 34.656 32.872 36.463 1:43.991 14:10:46.973

23   ANDI FARID IZDIHAR

1 37.191 34.437 36.537 1:48.165 13:34:50.018

2 34.911 32.851 36.147 1:43.909 13:36:33.927

3 34.786 33.253 39.811 1:47.850 13:38:21.777

P4 38.767 34.397 - 1:54.115 13:40:15.892

5 - 36.925 38.038 4:44.313 13:45:00.205

6 35.363 33.126 36.937 1:45.426 13:46:45.631

7 36.305 33.157 36.893 1:46.355 13:48:31.986

P8 38.138 35.840 - 1:55.491 13:50:27.477

9 - 34.637 38.373 6:24.864 13:56:52.341

10 35.065 32.731 36.685 1:44.481 13:58:36.822

11 34.523 32.853 37.121 1:44.497 14:00:21.319

12 34.555 32.451 36.382 1:43.388 14:02:04.707

13 34.504 32.528 36.498 1:43.530 14:03:48.237

14 34.453 32.967 37.204 1:44.624 14:05:32.861

15 34.398 32.414 36.830 1:43.642 14:07:16.503

16 34.424 32.242 36.778 1:43.444 14:08:59.947

17 34.709 32.750 36.946 1:44.405 14:10:44.352

92   YUKI KUNII

1 35.855 33.708 36.870 1:46.433 13:33:51.623

2 35.061 33.209 36.434 1:44.704 13:35:36.327

3 34.878 33.210 36.932 1:45.020 13:37:21.347

4 34.969 34.575 37.540 1:47.084 13:39:08.431

5 34.955 32.897 36.300 1:44.152 13:40:52.583

6 35.496 34.025 36.623 1:46.144 13:42:38.727

7 34.247 32.875 36.355 1:43.477 13:44:22.204

8 34.714 32.736 36.216 1:43.666 13:46:05.870

P9 1:35.574 46.042 - 3:11.692 13:49:17.562

25   AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN

1 36.150 34.008 37.569 1:47.727 13:34:06.638

2 35.798 33.611 37.062 1:46.471 13:35:53.109

3 35.035 33.443 36.572 1:45.050 13:37:38.159

P4 47.657 37.474 - 2:07.282 13:39:45.441

5 - 35.301 38.236 6:02.103 13:45:47.544

6 35.638 33.812 37.731 1:47.181 13:47:34.725

7 34.548 32.994 36.706 1:44.248 13:49:18.973

8 35.176 32.822 37.129 1:45.127 13:51:04.100

9 34.791 33.217 36.670 1:44.678 13:52:48.778

P10 36.216 34.445 - 1:49.320 13:54:38.098

11 - 36.021 38.728 7:45.116 14:02:23.214

12 35.250 33.251 36.948 1:45.449 14:04:08.663

13 34.660 32.877 36.685 1:44.222 14:05:52.885

14 34.426 32.884 36.423 1:43.733 14:07:36.618

15 38.085 33.702 36.887 1:48.674 14:09:25.292

16 1:21.441 37.786 39.997 2:39.224 14:12:04.516

41   NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT

1 35.861 33.683 37.099 1:46.643 13:34:06.746

2 36.723 34.973 36.398 1:48.094 13:35:54.840

3 35.364 33.212 36.633 1:45.209 13:37:40.049

4 35.089 32.951 36.488 1:44.528 13:39:24.577

5 34.862 33.286 37.162 1:45.310 13:41:09.887

P6 41.107 34.023 - 1:57.115 13:43:07.002

7 - 33.841 37.280 10:25.240 13:53:32.242

8 35.096 32.894 36.786 1:44.776 13:55:17.018

9 34.873 32.817 36.704 1:44.394 13:57:01.412

10 35.152 32.768 36.623 1:44.543 13:58:45.955

11 34.635 32.786 36.687 1:44.108 14:00:30.063

12 34.796 32.707 36.401 1:43.904 14:02:13.967

P13 35.396 35.419 - 1:52.726 14:04:06.693

83   LACHLAN EPIS
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：小雨      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：85%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

83   LACHLAN EPIS

1 36.888 35.155 38.059 1:50.102 13:33:52.446

2 36.290 33.666 37.004 1:46.960 13:35:39.406

3 35.382 33.348 36.601 1:45.331 13:37:24.737

4 35.072 33.139 36.458 1:44.669 13:39:09.406

P5 35.254 35.246 - 1:53.745 13:41:03.151

6 - 38.892 37.264 13:44.884 13:54:48.035

7 34.915 33.148 36.511 1:44.574 13:56:32.609

8 34.591 34.119 36.845 1:45.555 13:58:18.164

P9 44.046 41.850 - 2:10.318 14:00:28.482

10 - 35.423 37.743 6:04.610 14:06:33.092

11 34.702 33.519 36.498 1:44.719 14:08:17.811

12 34.654 33.659 36.721 1:45.034 14:10:02.845

55   HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH

1 37.045 34.340 38.244 1:49.629 13:34:06.150

2 36.515 34.399 37.686 1:48.600 13:35:54.750

3 36.052 33.863 37.226 1:47.141 13:37:41.891

P4 38.015 35.152 - 1:52.975 13:39:34.866

5 - 34.763 37.922 15:34.810 13:55:09.676

6 35.919 33.678 37.314 1:46.911 13:56:56.587

7 35.365 33.255 37.126 1:45.746 13:58:42.333

8 35.136 33.058 36.866 1:45.060 14:00:27.393

9 37.282 35.841 36.952 1:50.075 14:02:17.468

10 35.020 32.932 36.770 1:44.722 14:04:02.190

P11 37.305 34.673 - 1:54.512 14:05:56.702

12 - 33.363 39.184 3:36.075 14:09:32.777

13 35.371 32.971 37.113 1:45.455 14:11:18.232

52   PASSAWIT THITIVARARAK

1 38.101 36.321 38.130 1:52.552 13:34:37.353

2 36.603 34.025 37.203 1:47.831 13:36:25.184

3 35.586 33.912 36.585 1:46.083 13:38:11.267

4 35.559 34.055 36.535 1:46.149 13:39:57.416

5 35.663 33.220 36.354 1:45.237 13:41:42.653

P6 41.059 41.009 - 2:17.558 13:44:00.211

7 - 39.021 39.390 10:51.948 13:54:52.159

8 35.707 33.674 36.907 1:46.288 13:56:38.447

9 35.465 33.042 37.493 1:46.000 13:58:24.447

P10 38.051 35.548 - 2:00.265 14:00:24.712

11 - 34.989 37.346 4:13.682 14:04:38.394

12 35.640 32.963 36.611 1:45.214 14:06:23.608

13 36.366 32.813 36.697 1:45.876 14:08:09.484

14 35.216 48.225 37.437 2:00.878 14:10:10.362

27   KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

1 36.575 34.997 38.075 1:49.647 13:35:57.333

2 36.157 33.978 39.054 1:49.189 13:37:46.522

P3 36.791 36.387 - 1:56.819 13:39:43.341

4 - 37.292 39.694 13:48.331 13:53:31.672

5 36.575 34.218 38.565 1:49.358 13:55:21.030

6 36.216 34.109 37.469 1:47.794 13:57:08.824

7 35.440 33.908 37.182 1:46.530 13:58:55.354

8 35.258 34.298 37.233 1:46.789 14:00:42.143

9 35.165 33.670 37.144 1:45.979 14:02:28.122

10 35.368 34.551 37.809 1:47.728 14:04:15.850

P11 35.435 34.886 - 1:53.319 14:06:09.169

19   ***CHEN HONG YAN

1 37.585 36.747 39.762 1:54.094 13:34:39.751

2 36.704 35.327 38.445 1:50.476 13:36:30.227

3 36.688 34.667 37.839 1:49.194 13:38:19.421

P4 42.315 35.154 - 2:03.522 13:40:22.943

5 - 35.525 39.190 3:36.722 13:43:59.665

6 36.840 34.573 37.959 1:49.372 13:45:49.037

7 36.087 34.464 38.009 1:48.560 13:47:37.597

P8 41.614 38.098 - 2:07.178 13:49:44.775

9 - 38.326 38.462 7:20.711 13:57:05.486

10 36.343 34.488 38.028 1:48.859 13:58:54.345

11 35.794 33.822 37.385 1:47.001 14:00:41.346

P12 45.526 44.836 - 2:19.802 14:03:01.148

22   SOICHIRO MINAMIMOTO

1 39.664 36.874 38.596 1:55.134 13:35:04.391

2 37.127 35.217 37.517 1:49.861 13:36:54.252

3 36.587 35.023 39.158 1:50.768 13:38:45.020

P4 36.924 34.952 - 1:55.688 13:40:40.708

5 - 36.861 38.293 11:11.736 13:51:52.444

6 36.720 34.367 38.049 1:49.136 13:53:41.580

7 35.967 34.157 37.148 1:47.272 13:55:28.852

P8 35.850 34.348 - 1:52.702 13:57:21.554
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：小雨      风力风向：东南风 2级        湿度：85%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

9 - 36.526 40.281 12:44.577 14:10:06.131

44   OSAMA MAREAI

1 39.436 38.040 39.847 1:57.323 13:35:05.743

2 38.436 36.624 39.163 1:54.223 13:36:59.966

3 37.809 36.837 39.436 1:54.082 13:38:54.048

4 38.263 36.476 40.254 1:54.993 13:40:49.041

5 37.522 35.299 38.345 1:51.166 13:42:40.207

6 36.659 35.082 38.217 1:49.958 13:44:30.165

7 37.240 35.011 38.323 1:50.574 13:46:20.739

8 37.955 35.871 38.713 1:52.539 13:48:13.278

9 37.490 35.174 38.256 1:50.920 13:50:04.198

10 37.498 36.247 38.180 1:51.925 13:51:56.123

11 36.843 34.723 38.342 1:49.908 13:53:46.031

12 36.436 34.588 37.595 1:48.619 13:55:34.650

P13 36.897 34.651 - 1:51.995 13:57:26.645

14 - 37.115 38.916 6:58.614 14:04:25.259

15 37.550 34.758 38.215 1:50.523 14:06:15.782

16 36.513 35.165 37.904 1:49.582 14:08:05.364

17 37.251 34.622 37.931 1:49.804 14:09:55.168

18 38.355 35.738 38.237 1:52.330 14:11:47.498

12   **SHO NISHIMURA

P1 38.790 37.363 - 2:01.104 13:34:44.811

2 - 36.680 39.119 4:37.166 13:39:21.977

3 37.344 35.580 38.283 1:51.207 13:41:13.184

4 36.725 34.757 38.223 1:49.705 13:43:02.889

5 37.732 35.028 38.349 1:51.109 13:44:53.998

16   TEO YEW JOE

1 42.545 41.895 44.848 2:09.288 13:34:39.805

2 41.509 39.622 43.035 2:04.166 13:36:43.971

3 40.461 39.662 42.910 2:03.033 13:38:47.004

4 40.941 39.016 42.151 2:02.108 13:40:49.112

5 39.440 38.648 41.670 1:59.758 13:42:48.870

P6 40.246 38.790 - 2:05.093 13:44:53.963

7 - 40.244 42.421 13:30.539 13:58:24.502

8 39.801 38.238 41.738 1:59.777 14:00:24.279

9 38.687 38.094 41.351 1:58.132 14:02:22.411

10 39.299 38.154 40.818 1:58.271 14:04:20.682

11 38.680 37.280 40.967 1:56.927 14:06:17.609

P12 45.542 49.453 - 2:24.737 14:08:42.346
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